
 
South Dunedin resurfacing schedule 

 

Road Start Date End Date Time of works 

Bridgman St (King Edward St to Grosvenor St) Tues, 16 Nov Sun, 21 Nov 6pm-6am 

Princes St/King Edward St (South Rd to Percy St) Mon, 22 Nov Wed, 24 Nov 6pm-6am 

Cameron St (King Edward St to Pak n Save) Thurs, 25 Nov Fri, 26 Nov 6pm-6am 

King Edward St (Percy St to Hillside Road) Sun, 28 Nov Tue, 30 Nov 7pm-6am 

Hillside Road (King Edward St to Glasgow St) Wed, 1 Dec Thurs, 2 Dec  7pm-6am 

King Edward St (Hillside Road to McBride St) Thurs, 2 Dec Mon, 6 Dec 7pm-6am 

King Edward St (McBride St to Macandrew Rd) and 
Sullivan Ave 

Mon, 6 Dec Thurs, 9 Dec 7pm-6am 


